



2026:HHC:14787

CWP No. 8907 of 2023

15.10.2024 Present: Ms. Maenka Chauhan, Dy. AG for
respondent-State.

Rejoinder is awaited despite
opportunities dated 14.06.2024 & 22.07.2024. Let
the petition further processed in terms of order
dated 02.04.2024.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

15.10.2024
(Vriti)